GE
Intelligent Platforms
ICS-8554B
Rugged 4-Channel, Transformer-Coupled 105 MHz ADC PMC Module with DDCs,
Xilinx FPGA and PCI 64/66 Interface
Features
•	 4 transformer-coupled ADC channels:
14-bits @ 105 MHz

•	 Up to -40°C to +85°C operating temperature available
•	 95% non-condensing humidity
Ordering Information
ICS-8554B-xOO	 x: build level (1 – 5), with GC4016 DDCs
ICS-8554B-xO1	 x: build level (1 – 5), without GC4016 DDCs
DRV-8554-VXW	 Software device driver for VxWorks operating system
DRV-8554-LX 	 Software device driver for Linux operating system
DRV-8554-WIN 	 Software device driver for Windows operating system
DRV-8554-SCA 	 SCA compliant driver
HDK-8554 	 Hardware Development Kit for FPGA development by user
PC
I 2
.2